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Maori Land. Court Fiztures

Chief Judge’s Office, Maori Land Court,
. . : Wellington, 13th February, 1950.
NOTICE is hereby given that ordinary sittings of the Maori
. Land Court will be held during the year from the lst April,
1950, to the 31st March, 1951, at the places and commencing on
the dates mentioned in the Schedule hereto.

D. G. B. MORISON, Chief Judge.

SCHEDULE
1. TokERAU Maorr Lanp Courr Distrior (NORTH AUCKLAND)
Panui Closes.

Whangarei Tues., 9th May, 19507 .
Darga,%ﬂle Tues., 16th May, 1950 f 7th. April, 1950
Kaitaia Wed.; 7th June 1950 5th May, 1950
Kaikohe Tues., 27th June, 1950
Kawakawa Mon., 3rd July, 1950 26th May, 1950
"Kaeo .. Tues., 18th July, 1950 16th. June, 1950
Auckland Tues., 1st Aug., 1950 14th July, 1950
Whangarei Tues., 22nd Aug., 1950 :
Dargasille Tues., 20th Aug., 1950 f 2lst July, 1950
Rawene Tues., 12th Sept., 19501 11th Aug., 1950
Kaikohe Tues., 3rd Oct., 1950
Kawakawa Mon., 9th Oct., 1950 f st Sept. 1950
Auckland Tues., 7th Nov., 1950 13th Oct., 1950
Kaitaia Tues., 21st Nov., 1950 20th Oct., 1950
‘Whangarei Tues., 16th Jan., 19517
Da,rga%ille Tues., 23rd Jan., 1951 f Ist Dec., 1950
Kaikohe Tues., 6th Feb., 1951
Kawakawa Mon., 12th Feb., 1951} 15th Dec., 1950
Auckland Tues., 6th Mar., 1951 16th Feb., 1951
Kaeo .. Tues., 13th Mar.,, 1951 9th Feb., 1951
2. WaikaTo-Man1aroro Maort Laxp Courr Districr (SoUTH -
i AUCKLAND)
Panui Closes.
Te Kuiti Wed., - 26th April, 1950 24th Mar., 1950
Ngaruawahia Tues., 30th May, 1950  28th April, 1950
Auckland Tues., 20th June, 1950 19th May, 1950
Thames Tues., 27th June, 1950 26th May, 1950
Te Kuiti ‘Tues., 25th July, 1950 23rd June, 1950
Ngaruawahia Tues., 22nd Aug., 1950  21st July, 1950
. Auckland Tues., 12th Sept., 1950 11th Aug., 1950
Thames "Tues., 19th Sept., 1950  18th Aug., 1950
Te Kuiti Tues., 17th Oct., 1950 = 15th Sept., 1950
+ Ngaruawahia Tues., 7th Nov., 1950 13th Oet., 1950
Auckland Tues., 28th Nov., 1950 3rd Nov., 1950
Thames Tues., -5th Dec., 1950 10th Nov., 1950
+ Kawhia Tues., 23rd Jan., 1951 24th Dec., 1950
Te Kuiti Tues., 6th Feb., 1951 5th Jan., 1951
Ngaruawahia Tues., 6th Mar., 1951 9th Feb., 1951

3. Wararigr Maorr Laxp Courr Distrior (ROTORUA)
Panui. Closes.

Rotorua Tues., 2nd May, 1950 28th Mar., 1950
Whakatane Tues., 16th May, 1950 11th April, 1950
Tauranga Tues., 23rd May, 1950 18th April, 1950
Opotiki Tues., 30th May, 1950 26th April, 1950
Rotorua Tues., 20th June, 1950 16th May, 1950
Tauranga Tues., 1st Aug., 1950 27th June, 1950
Opotiki Tues., 8th Aug., 1950  4th July, 1950
Whakatane Tues., 15th Aug., 1950 11th July, 1950
Rotorua Tues., 5th Sept., 1950 1st Aug., 1950
Taupo Tues., 19th Sept., 1950 15th Aug., 1950
Rotorua Tues., - 31st Oct., 1950 26th Sept., 1950
Tauranga Tues., 7th Nov., 1950 3rd Oct., 1950
Whakatane Tues., 14th Nov., 1950 10th Oct., 1950
Opotiki Tues., 21st Nov., 1950 17th Oct., 1950
Rotorua Tues., 5th Dec., 1950 31st Oct., 1950
Rotorua Tues., 23rd Jan., 1951 12th Deec., 1950
Whakatane Tues., 13th Feb., 1951 9th Jan., 1951
Tauranga .+ Tues., 20th Feb., 1951 16th Jan., 1951
Opotiki Tues., 27th Feb., 1951 23rd Jan., 1951
Rotorua Tues., 6th Mar., 1951 30th Jan., 1951
Taupo Tues., 13th Mar., 1951 13th Feb., 1951

4. Tamawnrrr Maorr LaNp CourT DIsTRIOT (GISBORNE)

. Panui Closes.
Ruatoria

Tues., 18th April, 1950 17th Mar., 1950

‘Wairoa Tues., 9th May, 1950 . ‘

Nuhaka Thurs., 18th May, 1950 f O0th April, 1950

Giﬁibome Tues., 30th May, 1950 28th April, 1950

Tolaga Bay .. Tues.,, 20th June, 19507 ToR(

Tokomaru Bay .. Thurs., 22nd June, 1950 ;  19th May, 1950

Te Araroa Thurs., 13th July, « 19507

Tilkitili Tues., 18th July, 1950 f ~ 9th June, 1950

Ruatoria Tues., 1st Aug., 1950 30th June, 1950

Gisborne Tues., 15th Aug., 1950 14th July, 1950
. *Wairoa, Tues., 29th Aug., 1950

Waipapa Thurs., 7th Sept., 1950 28th July, 1950

Nulhaka, Tues., 19th Sept., 1950 J

Tolaga Bay .. Tues.,, -3rd Oct., 1950

Tokomaru Bay .. Thurs., 5th Oct., 1950 Ist Sept., 1950

Gisborne "]If‘ues., 17th Oct., 1950 15th Sept., 1950

Te Araroa hurs., 16th Nov., 19507

Tikitiki Tues., 2lst Nov., 1950 f 15th Oct., 1950

Ruatoria Tues., 5th Dec., 1950 3rd Nov., 1950

QGisborne Tues., 23rd Jan., 1951 22nd Dec., 1950

‘Wairoa Tues., 20th Feb., 1951

Waipapa Thurs,, 1st Mar., 1951 19th Jan., 1951

‘Nuhaka Tues., 6th Mar.,, 1951
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5. Aotea Maor: Lanp Courr DisTrRIOT (WANGANUI)
/ Panui Closes.

Wanganui .. Mon., 17th April, 1950 10th Mar., 1950
New Plymouth .. Tues., 9th May, 1950 31st Mar., 1950°
*Tokaanu Tues., 30th May, 1950 21st April, 1950
Hawera .. Tues., 20th June, 1950 12th May, . 1950
Wanganui .. Mon.,, 3rd July, 1950 26th May, 1950
New Plymouth .. Tues., 5th Sept., 1950 28th July, 1950
*Tokaanu . ues., 26th Sept., 1950 18th Aug., 1950
Hawera ..  Tues., 17th Oct., 1950 8th Sept., 1950
Wanganui .. Mon.,, 6th Nov., 1950 29th Sept., 1950
New Plymouth .. Tues., 28th Nov., 1950 20th Oct., 1950
*Tokaanu Tues., 9th Jan., 1951 10th Nov., 1950
Hawera .. Tues., 30th Jan., 1951 24th Nov., 1950
Wanganui .. ~Mon., 12th Feb., 1951 8th Dec., 1950
New Plymouth .. Tues., 27th Feb., 1951 15th Dec., 1950

* Tokaanu Courts will adjourn to Taumarunui if required.

6. IkaAROA Maorr Land CoURT DisTRICT (WELLINGTON)
. . Panui Closes.

Masterton Tues., 18th April, 1950 16th Mar., 1950
Hastings Tues., 2nd May, 1950 28th Mar., 1950
Wellington Tues., 23rd May, 1950 24th - April, 1950
Levin .. .. Tues., 1Ist Aug., 1950 27th June, 1950
Otaki .. .. Fri, 4th Aug., 1950 27th June, 1950
Wellington .. Tues., 8th Aug, 1950 10th July, 1950
Masterton Tues., 22nd Aug., 1950 3lst July, 1950
Hastings Wed., 30th Aug., 1950 " 2nd Aug., 1950
Wellington Tues., 10th Oct., 1950 4th Sept., 1950
‘Levin .. Tues., 3lst Oct., 1950 25th Sept., 1950
Otaki .. Fri., 3rd Nov., 1950 25th Sept., 1950
Masterton Tues., 7th Nov., 1950 3rd Oct., 1950
Hastings Tues., 21st Nov., 1950 17th Oct., 1950
Wellington Tues., 16th Jdn., 1951 13th Dec., . 1950
Levin .. .. - Tues.,, 20th Mar., 1951 20th Feb., 1951
Otaki .. .. Fri, 23rd Mar., 1951 20th Feb., 1951
7. Soutn IsLanp Maorr ‘Lanp CouvrT DistrIicT
Panui Closes.
Picton Tues., 13th June, 1950 16th May, 1950
Kaiapoi Tues., 20th June, 1950 24th May, 1950
Invercargill Wed., 12th July, 1950 15th June, 1950
Dunedin Tues., " 18th July, 1950 22nd June, 1950
Temuka Tues., 25th July, 1950 29th June, 1950
Picton Tues., 30th Jan., 1951 4th Jan., 1951
‘Kaiapoi Tues., 6th Feb., 1951 - 10th Jan., 1951
Invercargill Wed., 28th Feb., 1951 . 31st Jan., 1951
Dunedin Tues., 6th Mar., 1951 6th Feb., 1951
Temuka, Tues., 1951 13th Feb., 1951

13th Mar.,

Notice to Persons Affected by Applications for Licences Under Part
1I1T of the Indusirial Efficiency Act, 1936

Pharmacy Industry °

I. D. White, 256 Shaw Avenue, North New Brighton, 'Christ-
church, has applied for a licence to operate a new pharmacy at 165
Bowhill Road, New Brighton, Christchurch. ’

Mrs. G.-E. Roberts, 17 Easton Street, Foxton, has applied for
a licence to operate a new pharmacy near the corner of Windsor .and
Burke Streets, Invercargill. . - - !

Joshua Ben Porath, 2 Raroa Crescent, Kelburn, Wellington,
has applied for a licence to operate a new pharmacy in T. and G.
Building, Lambton Quay, Wellington.

Retail Sale and Distribution of Motor-spirit

N. G. Johnson, Junction of Main Feilding-Kimbolton and
Waituna—Hunterville Roads, Waituna West, has applied -for a
licence to resell motor-spirit from one pump to be installed outside
garage and service station premises at the above address. )

K. B. Anderson, Great South Road, Kihikihi, has applied for
a licence to resell motor-spirit from one pump to be installed outside
new garage premises at Great South Road, Kihikihi. -

R. Gilmour, Avondale Road, Taradale, has applied for a licence
to resell motor-spirit from one pump to be installed outside garage
premises at Avondale Road, Taradale. : :

Huntly Engineering and Welding Co., Ltd., 2 Park Avenue,
Huntly, has applied for a licence to resell motor-spirit from one pump
to be installed outside garage premises at 2 Park Avenue, Huntly.

Howard and O’Ren, Ltd., 106-110 King Street South, Hastings,
has applied for a licence to resell motor-spirit from one pump ‘to be
installed inside garage premises at 106-110 King Street South,
Hastings. i

Meikle and Mills, Ltd., Maxwell Road, Blenheim, has applied for
a licence to resell motor-spirit from one pump to be installed inside
garage premises at Maxwell Road, Blenheim.

Black’s Garage, Ltd., 10 Hutt Road, Petone, has applied for
a licence to resell motor-spirit from one pump to be installed on
garage premises at 10 Hutt Road, Petone.

H. A. Subritzky, Hokianga Ferries, Kohukohu, has applied
for a licence to resell motor-spirit from one pump to be installed
on the kerbside at the foot of the Kohukohu wharf. .

" Applicants and other persons considering themselves to be
materially affected by the decisions of the Bureau of Industry on
these applications should, not later than 16th March, 1950, submit

- any written evidence and representations they may desire to.tender.

All communications should be addressed to Secretary, Bureau of
Industry, C.P.0O. Box 3025, Wellington. .

S, J. COLLINS, Secrotary.



